
Study Leave – Year 11 Summer 2025 Examination and Optional Booster Programme 
 

Date Exam Booster (students report to the Main 
Hall for boosters)  

Tuesday 3rd June Arabic Writing – 8.45am • 10.10 -11:05 – Maths 

Wednesday 4th June Maths Paper 2 – 8.45am 
 

• 11.20-12:15 – History  

Thursday 5th June History Paper 2 – 8.45am 
 

• 11.20-12:15 – Biology  
• 12.15-1:10 – Geography  

French Writing – 12.45pm 
 

Friday 6th June English Language Paper 2 – 8.45am 
 

 

Geography Paper 2 – 12.45pm 
 

Monday 9th June Biology Paper 2 – 8.45am • 13.50-2:45 – Spanish 

iMedia – 12.45pm 
 

Tuesday 10th June 
 

Spanish Listening and Reading – 8.45am 
  

• 12.15-1:10 – History  
• 10.10:11:05 – Maths  

History Paper 3 – 12.45pm 
 

Wednesday 11th June Maths Paper 3 – 8.45am  
 

• 10.10-11:05 – Geography  
  

Thursday 12th June Geography Paper 3 – 8.45am 
 

• 12.15-1:10 – Music  
• 12.15-1:10– Hospitality and 

Catering  Hospitality and Catering – 12.45pm 
 
Music – 12.45pm 
 

Friday 13th June Chemistry Paper 2 – 8.45am 
 

• 11.20-12:15 – Physics  

Monday 16th June Physics Paper 2 – 8.45am 
 

• 11.20-12:15 – Spanish 

Tuesday 17th June 
 

Spanish Writing – 8.45am 
 

• 11.20-12:15 – DT  
 

Wednesday 18th June DT – 8.45am 
 

 

 
 


